
THE ECHO OF INDIAKOLKATA

WednesdayJanuary 28,2026 P5

Undersigned invites e-Tender vide no:

Tender Notice No.: WBNADIA/KGR-II/EO/

06/25-26 Memo. No: 112/KGR-II P.S

Date: 14.01.2026

Tender ID No.: 2026_ZPHD_

988432_1 TO 2. For Different types

of Development works under

Krishnanagar-II Development Block.

Last date of submission e-Tender is

31.01.2026 upto 01.30 P.M.(as per

server clock) Please Follow website

www.wbtenders. gov.in.

SD/-

Executive Officer.

Krishnagar-II Panchayat Samity.

Tender Notice

Langalberia Gram Panchayat
Sonarpur Block, South 24 Pgs.
NIT NO-14
2026_ZPHD_994307_1 TO

2026_ZPHD_994307_13
Date-27/01/2026

Sd/-
Prodhan

Langalberia G.P.
https://wbtenders.gov.in/

PWD (GOVT of WB)
Tender/Quotation Notice offline

Executive Engineer, P.W.Dte.,
Kolkata Electrical Division,.
invites e-tender for the work
of  “Temporary electrification &
illumination work at different
car parking zones and
different footpaths under
Maidan Electrical Sub-Division
for ICC Men&T-20 World Cup-
2026 matches to be played at
Eden Gardens, Kolkata during
the period from 7th February to
4th March,2026. Vide e-tender
no. WBPWD/EE-KED/NIQ-
52Q/25- 26. Tender id:
2026_WBPWD_994449_1Ð
Bid submission end date upto
31.01.2026 at 03.00 P.M.
Details of Tender documents
incl. Corrigendum, if any will be
available at PWD website.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer, P.W.Dte
Kolkata Electrical Division.

Chandernagore
Municipal Corporation
Marie Park, P.O.- Chandernagore,

Hooghly-712136
Phone: 033-26835297;  Fax: 26835068.

(1) Tender No. WBMAD/CMC/

COMMISSIONER/PWD/NIT-19(e)

(3rd call)/2025-26, dt. 27.01.2026

Memo No- 3133/PWD/e TENDER/

25-26/67 dt. 27.01.2026
Sd/-

Engineer

Chandernagore  Municipal Corporation


